
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL CHANDIMANDIR 

 

DATE SHEET FOR CLASSES I & II 

EVALUATION -I EVALUATION -II 

DATE/DAY CLASS I CLASS II DATE/DAY CLASS I CLASS II 

31-07-23 (Mon) G.K G.K 02-11-23 (Thu) G.K G.K 

01-08-23 (Tue) Art Art 03-11-23 (Fri) Art Art 

02-08-23 (Wed) Comp Comp 06-11-23 (Mon) Comp Comp 

03-08-23 (Thu) English Hindi 07-11-23 (Tue) Hindi English 

04-08-23 (Fri) Hindi English 08-11-23 (Wed) English Hindi 

07-08-23 (Mon) Maths EVS 09-11-23 (Thu) EVS Maths 

08-08-23 (Tue) EVS Maths 10-11-23 (Fri) Maths EVS 

26-08-23 (Sat) PTM 25-11-23 (Sat) PTM 

 

Note: Evaluation I & II will be followed by regular periods. Practical test for Music and Games 

will be held during regular periods in the week preceding to Evaluation. Date Sheet for Evaluation 

III will be intimated in the first week of Jan 2024. 

 


